	July

	

	TV Time: 4 hrs/day
Video Games: 4hrs/week
Reading Time: 1 hr/day	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	4th of July Party!
	Beach?
	Waterpark?
	Swimming
	Swimming
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	UofH Soccer Camp 9-3
	UofH Soccer Camp 9-3
	UofH Soccer Camp 9-3
	UofH Soccer Camp 9-3
	Rest
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Water Balloon Batting practice
	Frozen Toys
	Water Wall
	Chick-fil-a
	Swimming
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Bubbles
	Slip ‘n Slide
	CLA- Starplex, The Secret Life of Pets
	CLA- Magic Show
	Swimming
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	







